
1 AHANOST

2 JHNETOV HANTAS H4  26 26

3 AEHCNOV JET G3  25 51

4 EQPDAAI ACHEVONS 9A  71 122

5 QEEIILV DEPAVAI E5  52 174

6 AQLEISU VELIE 2F  29 203

7 BPEAIST SALIQUE K2  87 290

8 GNEEMSI BIPATES 12A 92 382

9 RBLZOXI ENIGMES 13G 75 457

10 IYFEEZU XI F6  66 523

11 KTOOAYE FLUIEZ 4J  56 579

12 ASOBRTE TOKAY A6  69 648

13 GDELOSU BORATES B1  78 726

14 LEDELMU DELOGUES N3  64 790

15 DRUL[[U MUEZ O1  45 835

16 LFMRRWE DILUeURs 11D 72 907

17 NMFNRRI WALE 4A  46 953

18 NMNNRTE RIF 1G  41 994

19 COANROR EMENDANT D7  24 1018

20 ARROR CON O6  28 1046

BRRR A12 18 1064

Coup
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